



General Administration Section, CO, Ranchi 4th Floor, Kaushalya Chambers, P P Compound, Main Road, Ranchi PIN - 834001. Phone: (91) (0651)-2330601, Mob no- 9771480991 Email : premiseranchico@canarabank.com; Web : <http://www.canarabank.com>

CORRIGENDUM

NOTICE OF INVITATION FOR FURNISHING WORKS AT CHANDIL BRANCH Ref No.: ON.NO.GACO/305/2024 Date: 11.11.2024 LAST DATE OF THE TENDER SUBMISSION HAS BEEN EXTENDED DUE TO POOR RESPONSE.				
S.no.	Description	Existing Clause	Amended clause	2 nd Amended clause
4	Last Date & Time of Submission	18.11.2024 up to 04:00 PM To, The Assistant General Manager, General Administration Section, Canara Bank, Circle Office, Ranchi.	22.11.2024 up to 04:00 PM To, The Assistant General Manager, General Administration Section, Canara Bank, Circle Office, Ranchi. Due to poor response	03.12.2024 up to 04:00 PM To, The Assistant General Manager, General Administration Section, Canara Bank, Circle Office, Ranchi. Due to poor response
5	Date & Time of Opening	Will be opened on 18.11.2024 on or after 05:00 PM or any subsequent date as intimated by the bank.	Will be opened on 22.11.2024 on or after 05:00 PM or any subsequent date as intimated by the bank.	Will be opened on 03.12.2024 on or after 05:00 PM or any subsequent date as intimated by the bank.

Date: 27.11.2024
Place: RANCHI

ASSISTANT GENERAL MANAGER

